IMRA 2024 List of SBOE-Approved Instructional Materials

The State Board of Education (SBOE) voted on November 22, 2024, to approve the tier-one full- and partial-subject instructional materials listed below for Instructional Materials Review and Approval Cycle
2024. Each of the full-subject instructional materials were found to meet 100% of the Texas Essential Knowledge and Skills (TEKS) and applicable English Language Proficiency Standards (ELPS). Each of the
partial-subject instructional materials were found to meet 100% of the TEKS.

Publisher Name

Material Type

Subject Area

Grade Level /

Course

Product Title

Product ISBN

Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Texas Education Agency

Texas Education Agency

Texas Education Agency

Texas Education Agency

Texas Education Agency

Texas Education Agency
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Savvas Learning Company, LLC
Amplify Education, Inc.
Amplify Education, Inc.
Amplify Education, Inc.
Amplify Education, Inc.
Curriculum Associates, LLC
Curriculum Associates, LLC
Curriculum Associates, LLC
Just Right Reader, Inc.

Just Right Reader, Inc.

Just Right Reader, Inc.

Reading Horizons (HEC Software, Inc)
Reading Horizons (HEC Software, Inc)

Updated 12/6/2024

Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject
Full Subject

Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject
Partial Subject

English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
English Language Arts and Reading
Spanish Language Arts and Reading
Spanish Language Arts and Reading
Spanish Language Arts and Reading
Spanish Language Arts and Reading
Spanish Language Arts and Reading
Spanish Language Arts and Reading
English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

English Phonics

Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Kindergarten
Grade 1

Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Kindergarten

Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 1

Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 2

Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 3

Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 4

Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 5

Bluebonnet Learning Grade Kindergarten Reading Language Arts, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 1 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 2 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 3 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 4 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 5 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1
Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Kindergarten

Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 1

Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 2

Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 3

Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 4

Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 5

Amplify TX ELAR Skills, K

Amplify TX ELAR Skills, 1

Amplify TX ELAR Skills, 2

Amplify TX ELAR Skills, 3

Texas Magnetic Reading Foundations, Kindergarten

Texas Magnetic Reading Foundations, Grade 1

Texas Magnetic Reading Foundations, Grade 2

Just Right Reader Kindergarten - Early Decodables

Just Right Reader 1st Grade Decodables

Just Right Reader 2nd Grade Decodables

Reading Horizons Discovery, Kindergarten

Reading Horizons Discovery, Grade 1

9798890723444
9798890723451
9798890723468
9798890723475
9798890723482
9798890723499
9798213423075
9798213423082
9798213423099
9798213423105
9798213423112
9798213423129
9798213424157
9798213424164
9798213424171
9798213424188
9798213424195
9798213424201
9781636027357
9781636027395
9781636027425
9798891807198
9781663016720
9781663016737
9781663016744
9798892398657
9798892398640
9798892398633
9781623823382
9781623823382

Page 1 0f3



IMRA 2024 List of SBOE-Approved Instructional Materials

Grade Level /

Publisher Name Material Type Subject Area Course Product Title Product ISBN
Reading Horizons (HEC Software, Inc) Partial Subject  English Phonics Grade 2 Reading Horizons Discovery, Grade 2 9781623823382
Reading Horizons (HEC Software, Inc)  Partial Subject  English Phonics Grade 3 Reading Horizons Discovery, Grade 3 9781623823382
Texas Education Agency Partial Subject  English Phonics Kindergarten Bluebonnet Learning Grade K Foundational Skills 9798890723505
Texas Education Agency Partial Subject  English Phonics Grade 1 Bluebonnet Learning Grade 1 Foundational Skills 9798890723512
Texas Education Agency Partial Subject  English Phonics Grade 2 Bluebonnet Learning Grade 2 Foundational Skills 9798890723529
Texas Education Agency Partial Subject  English Phonics Grade 3 Bluebonnet Learning Grade 3 Foundational Skills 9798890723536
William H. Sadlier, Inc Partial Subject  English Phonics Kindergarten From Phonics to Reading, Grade K 9781421771809
William H. Sadlier, Inc Partial Subject English Phonics Grade 1 From Phonics to Reading, Grade 1 9781421771816
William H. Sadlier, Inc Partial Subject English Phonics Grade 2 From Phonics to Reading, Grade 2 9781421771823
William H. Sadlier, Inc Partial Subject  English Phonics Grade 3 From Phonics to Reading, Grade 3 9781421771830
Wilson Language Training Partial Subject  English Phonics Kindergarten  Fundations Level K Classroom Set for 25 & Geodes Level K Classroom Library 9781567787658
Wilson Language Training Partial Subject  English Phonics Grade 1 Fundations Level 1 Classroom Set for 25 & Geodes Level 1 Classroom Library 9781567787665
Wilson Language Training Partial Subject  English Phonics Grade 2 Fundations Level 2 Classroom Set for 25 & Geodes Level 2 Classroom Library 9781567787672
Amplify Education, Inc. Partial Subject  Spanish Phonics Kindergarten = Amplify SLAR Texas Habilidades y Destrezas, Grade K 9798885762021
Amplify Education, Inc. Partial Subject  Spanish Phonics Grade 1 Amplify SLAR Texas Habilidades y Destrezas, Grade 1 9798885762038
Amplify Education, Inc. Partial Subject  Spanish Phonics Grade 2 Amplify SLAR Texas Habilidades y Destrezas, Grade 2 9798885762045
Just Right Reader, Inc. Partial Subject  Spanish Phonics Kindergarten  Just Right Reader Decodables De Jardin De Infantes 9798892398619
Just Right Reader, Inc. Partial Subject  Spanish Phonics Grade 1 Just Right Reader Decodables De Primer Grado 9798892398602
Just Right Reader, Inc. Partial Subject  Spanish Phonics Grade 2 Just Right Reader Decodables De Segundo Grado 9798892398596
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Kindergarten STEMscopes Texas Math - Kindergarten (1 year online) 9798893538571
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 1 STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 1 (1 year online) 9798893538588
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 2 STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 2 (1 year online) 9798893538595
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 3 STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 3 (1 year online) 9798893538601
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 4 STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 4 (1 year online) 9798893538618
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 5 STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 5 (1 year online) 9798893538625
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 6 STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 6 (1 year online) 9798893538632
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 7 STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 7 (1 year online) 9798893538649
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 8 STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 8 (1 year online) 9798893538656
Accelerate Learning Full-Subject Mathematics Algebra | STEMscopes Texas Math - Algebra | 9798893538663
Agile Mind, Inc. Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 6 Texas Mathematics 6 9781961490185
Agile Mind, Inc. Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 7 Texas Mathematics 7 9781961490192
Agile Mind, Inc. Full-Subject Mathematics Grade 8 Texas Mathematics 8 9781961490208
Agile Mind, Inc. Full-Subject Mathematics Algebra | Texas Algebra | 9781961490215
Agile Mind, Inc. Full-Subject Mathematics Algebra ll Texas Algebra Il 9781961490222
Agile Mind, Inc. Full-Subject Mathematics Geometry Texas Geometry 9781961490178
Alba Educational Consulting, LLC Full-Subject Mathematics Kindergarten Progressions by Alba Math Grade K 9798990409019

Updated 12/6/2024 Page 2 of 3



Publisher Name

Material Type

IMRA 2024 List of SBOE-Approved Instructional Materials

Subject Area

Grade Level /

Course

Product Title

Product ISBN

Alba Educational Consulting, LLC
Cosenza & Associates, LLC
Cosenza & Associates, LLC
Cosenza & Associates, LLC

Cosenza & Associates, LLC

Curriculum Associates, LLC
Curriculum Associates, LLC
Curriculum Associates, LLC
Curriculum Associates, LLC
Curriculum Associates, LLC
Curriculum Associates, LLC
Kiddom

Kiddom

Kiddom

Kiddom

Kiddom

Kiddom

Kiddom

OpenStax

Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency
Texas Education Agency

Updated 12/6/2024

Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject

Full-Subject

Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject
Full-Subject

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Grade 1
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Algebraic
Reasoning
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Geometry
Algebra |
Kindergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Algebra |

Progressions by Alba Math Grade 1

Math - Grade 6
Math - Grade 7
Math - Grade 8

Algebraic Reasoning

Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, kindergarten

Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 1
Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 2
Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 6
Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 7
Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 8
Texas Math: Grade K Powered by Kiddom

Texas Math: Grade 1 Powered by Kiddom

Texas Math: Grade 2 Powered by Kiddom

Texas Math: Grade 3 Powered by Kiddom

Texas Math: Grade 4 Powered by Kiddom

Texas Math: Grade 5 Powered by Kiddom

Texas Math: Geometry Powered by Kiddom

Algebra 1

Bluebonnet Learning Grade K Math, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 1 Math, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 2 Math, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 3 Math, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 4 Math, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Grade 5 Math, Edition 1

Bluebonnet Learning Secondary Mathematics Grade 6, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Secondary Mathematics Grade 7, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Secondary Mathematics Grade 8, Edition 1
Bluebonnet Learning Secondary Mathematics Algebra I, Edition 1

9798990409033
9781948709194
9781948709200
9781948709217

9781948709156

9781663002303
9781663002310
9781663002327
9781663002365
9781663002372
9781663002389
9798894308777
9798894308807
9798894308838
9798894308869
9798894308890
9798894308920
9798894309163
9781961584471
9798890723369
9798890723383
9798890723390
9798890723406
9798890723413
9798890723420
9780209517539
1978098613577
1978921165021
1689770187017

Page 30f3



