

IMRA 2024 List of SBOE-Approved Instructional Materials

The State Board of Education (SBOE) voted on November 22, 2024, to approve the tier-one full- and partial-subject instructional materials listed below for Instructional Materials Review and Approval Cycle 2024. Each of the full-subject instructional materials were found to meet 100% of the Texas Essential Knowledge and Skills (TEKS) and applicable English Language Proficiency Standards (ELPS). Each of the partial-subject instructional materials were found to meet 100% of the TEKS.

Publisher Name	Material Type	Subject Area	Grade Level / Course	Product Title	Product ISBN
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Kindergarten	Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Kindergarten	9798890723444
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 1	Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 1	9798890723451
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 2	Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 2	9798890723468
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 3	Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 3	9798890723475
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 4	Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 4	9798890723482
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 5	Texas myView Literacy (Print and Digital), Grade 5	9798890723499
Texas Education Agency	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Kindergarten	Bluebonnet Learning Grade Kindergarten Reading Language Arts, Edition 1	9798213423075
Texas Education Agency	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 1	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 1 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1	9798213423082
Texas Education Agency	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 2	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 2 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1	9798213423099
Texas Education Agency	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 3	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 3 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1	9798213423105
Texas Education Agency	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 4	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 4 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1	9798213423112
Texas Education Agency	Full Subject	English Language Arts and Reading	Grade 5	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 5 Reading Language Arts, Edition 1	9798213423129
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	Spanish Language Arts and Reading	Kindergarten	Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Kindergarten	9798213424157
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	Spanish Language Arts and Reading	Grade 1	Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 1	9798213424164
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	Spanish Language Arts and Reading	Grade 2	Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 2	9798213424171
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	Spanish Language Arts and Reading	Grade 3	Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 3	9798213424188
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	Spanish Language Arts and Reading	Grade 4	Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 4	9798213424195
Savvas Learning Company, LLC	Full Subject	Spanish Language Arts and Reading	Grade 5	Texas Mivision Lectura (Print And Digital), Grade 5	9798213424201
Amplify Education, Inc.	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Kindergarten	Amplify TX ELAR Skills, K	9781636027357
Amplify Education, Inc.	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 1	Amplify TX ELAR Skills, 1	9781636027395
Amplify Education, Inc.	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 2	Amplify TX ELAR Skills, 2	9781636027425
Amplify Education, Inc.	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 3	Amplify TX ELAR Skills, 3	9798891807198
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Kindergarten	Texas Magnetic Reading Foundations, Kindergarten	9781663016720
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 1	Texas Magnetic Reading Foundations, Grade 1	9781663016737
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 2	Texas Magnetic Reading Foundations, Grade 2	9781663016744
Just Right Reader, Inc.	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Kindergarten	Just Right Reader Kindergarten - Early Decodables	9798892398657
Just Right Reader, Inc.	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 1	Just Right Reader 1st Grade Decodables	9798892398640
Just Right Reader, Inc.	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 2	Just Right Reader 2nd Grade Decodables	9798892398633
Reading Horizons (HEC Software, Inc)	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Kindergarten	Reading Horizons Discovery, Kindergarten	9781623823382
Reading Horizons (HEC Software, Inc)	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 1	Reading Horizons Discovery, Grade 1	9781623823382

Updated 12/6/2024 Page 1 of 3



IMRA 2024 List of SBOE-Approved Instructional Materials

Publisher Name	Material Type	Subject Area	Grade Level / Course	Product Title	Product ISBN
Reading Horizons (HEC Software, Inc)	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 2	Reading Horizons Discovery, Grade 2	9781623823382
Reading Horizons (HEC Software, Inc)	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 3	Reading Horizons Discovery, Grade 3	9781623823382
Texas Education Agency	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Kindergarten	Bluebonnet Learning Grade K Foundational Skills	9798890723505
Texas Education Agency	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 1	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 1 Foundational Skills	9798890723512
Texas Education Agency	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 2	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 2 Foundational Skills	9798890723529
Texas Education Agency	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 3	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 3 Foundational Skills	9798890723536
William H. Sadlier, Inc	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Kindergarten	From Phonics to Reading, Grade K	9781421771809
William H. Sadlier, Inc	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 1	From Phonics to Reading, Grade 1	9781421771816
William H. Sadlier, Inc	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 2	From Phonics to Reading, Grade 2	9781421771823
William H. Sadlier, Inc	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 3	From Phonics to Reading, Grade 3	9781421771830
Wilson Language Training	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Kindergarten	Fundations Level K Classroom Set for 25 & Geodes Level K Classroom Library	9781567787658
Wilson Language Training	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 1	Fundations Level 1 Classroom Set for 25 & Geodes Level 1 Classroom Library	9781567787665
Wilson Language Training	Partial Subject	English Phonics	Grade 2	Fundations Level 2 Classroom Set for 25 & Geodes Level 2 Classroom Library	9781567787672
Amplify Education, Inc.	Partial Subject	Spanish Phonics	Kindergarten	Amplify SLAR Texas Habilidades y Destrezas, Grade K	9798885762021
Amplify Education, Inc.	Partial Subject	Spanish Phonics	Grade 1	Amplify SLAR Texas Habilidades y Destrezas, Grade 1	9798885762038
Amplify Education, Inc.	Partial Subject	Spanish Phonics	Grade 2	Amplify SLAR Texas Habilidades y Destrezas, Grade 2	9798885762045
Just Right Reader, Inc.	Partial Subject	Spanish Phonics	Kindergarten	Just Right Reader Decodables De Jardín De Infantes	9798892398619
Just Right Reader, Inc.	Partial Subject	Spanish Phonics	Grade 1	Just Right Reader Decodables De Primer Grado	9798892398602
Just Right Reader, Inc.	Partial Subject	Spanish Phonics	Grade 2	Just Right Reader Decodables De Segundo Grado	9798892398596
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Kindergarten	STEMscopes Texas Math - Kindergarten (1 year online)	9798893538571
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 1	STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 1 (1 year online)	9798893538588
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 2	STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 2 (1 year online)	9798893538595
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 3	STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 3 (1 year online)	9798893538601
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 4	STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 4 (1 year online)	9798893538618
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 5	STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 5 (1 year online)	9798893538625
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 6	STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 6 (1 year online)	9798893538632
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 7	STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 7 (1 year online)	9798893538649
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 8	STEMscopes Texas Math - Grade 8 (1 year online)	9798893538656
Accelerate Learning	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Algebra I	STEMscopes Texas Math - Algebra I	9798893538663
Agile Mind, Inc.	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 6	Texas Mathematics 6	9781961490185
Agile Mind, Inc.	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 7	Texas Mathematics 7	9781961490192
Agile Mind, Inc.	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 8	Texas Mathematics 8	9781961490208
Agile Mind, Inc.	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Algebra I	Texas Algebra I	9781961490215
Agile Mind, Inc.	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Algebra II	Texas Algebra II	9781961490222
Agile Mind, Inc.	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Geometry	Texas Geometry	9781961490178
Alba Educational Consulting, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Kindergarten	Progressions by Alba Math Grade K	9798990409019

Updated 12/6/2024 Page **2** of **3**



IMRA 2024 List of SBOE-Approved Instructional Materials

Publisher Name	Material Type	Subject Area	Grade Level / Course	Product Title	Product ISBN
Alba Educational Consulting, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 1	Progressions by Alba Math Grade 1	9798990409033
Cosenza & Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 6	Math - Grade 6	9781948709194
Cosenza & Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 7	Math - Grade 7	9781948709200
Cosenza & Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 8	Math - Grade 8	9781948709217
Cosenza & Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Algebraic Reasoning	Algebraic Reasoning	9781948709156
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Kindergarten	Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, kindergarten	9781663002303
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 1	Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 1	9781663002310
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 2	Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 2	9781663002327
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 6	Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 6	9781663002365
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 7	Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 7	9781663002372
Curriculum Associates, LLC	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 8	Texas i-Ready Classroom Mathematics, Grade 8	9781663002389
Kiddom	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Kindergarten	Texas Math: Grade K Powered by Kiddom	9798894308777
Kiddom	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 1	Texas Math: Grade 1 Powered by Kiddom	9798894308807
Kiddom	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 2	Texas Math: Grade 2 Powered by Kiddom	9798894308838
Kiddom	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 3	Texas Math: Grade 3 Powered by Kiddom	9798894308869
Kiddom	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 4	Texas Math: Grade 4 Powered by Kiddom	9798894308890
Kiddom	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 5	Texas Math: Grade 5 Powered by Kiddom	9798894308920
Kiddom	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Geometry	Texas Math: Geometry Powered by Kiddom	9798894309163
OpenStax	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Algebra I	Algebra 1	9781961584471
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Kindergarten	Bluebonnet Learning Grade K Math, Edition 1	9798890723369
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 1	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 1 Math, Edition 1	9798890723383
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 2	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 2 Math, Edition 1	9798890723390
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 3	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 3 Math, Edition 1	9798890723406
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 4	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 4 Math, Edition 1	9798890723413
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 5	Bluebonnet Learning Grade 5 Math, Edition 1	9798890723420
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 6	Bluebonnet Learning Secondary Mathematics Grade 6, Edition 1	9780209517539
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 7	Bluebonnet Learning Secondary Mathematics Grade 7, Edition 1	1978098613577
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Grade 8	Bluebonnet Learning Secondary Mathematics Grade 8, Edition 1	1978921165021
Texas Education Agency	Full-Subject	Mathematics	Algebra I	Bluebonnet Learning Secondary Mathematics Algebra I, Edition 1	1689770187017

Updated 12/6/2024 Page **3** of **3**